12V    FiberStep Continuous
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 6Copyright © 2019 Tivoli 04.03.19
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Technical Information
A patented, ADA compliant, co-extruded bullnose step light with
contrasting stripe  or 100 % black.
Feature
•	 FiberStep Continuous is an illuminated, pliable bullnose designed

5.5 = 5.5’
6.0 = 6”
Row Indicator Ordering Information
A A A
4”
13/16”11/2”
19/32”
4”
5/16”
Upper
Lower
*PRODUCT CODE OPTION PLACEMENT
ROW
INDICATOR
POSITION
SFC - RI - -
SFC = Fiber Step
Continuouss
RI = Row Indicator BTH = Both
LWR = Lower
UPR = Upper
B = Both
L = Left
R = Right
*Prior Product Code: FSTPLB (use to reference older product code for possible replacement parts)
**Available in .5ft. increments up to 12’
*Prior Product Code: FSTPLB (use
to reference older product code for
possible replacement parts)
12V    FiberStep Continuous
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 6Copyright © 2019 Tivoli 04.03.19
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Replacement Parts
TOP ROW FIBER LED
REPLACEMENT
MRI-19-LED
1900K
MRI-27-LED
2700K
MRI-30-LED
3000K
MRI-40-LED
4000K
MRI-AM-LED
AMBER
MRI-BL-LED
BLUE
MRI-RD-LED
RED
LB TIVOTAPE BOTTOM ROW
REPLACEMENT ILLUMINATOR
with Connect Clip
NOTE: Specifiy length at time of ordering.
SFC-TIVT-19
1900K